
Dessert Menu 

Desserts 

£10.00  

£10.00 

£9.00 

£10.00 

£13.00 

£3.55 

£3.95 

£3.95 

£3.55 

£8.95 

  £15.00 

Amalfi Lemon Cheesecake
Ginger, Honey, Caramelised White Chocolate

Gariguette Strawberries
Basil, Pistachio, Olive Oil

Banana Tarte Tatin
Bourbon Vanilla, Medjool Dates

Hazelnut Dacquoise
Praline, Malted Milk, Irish Cream

Rum Baba
Espresso, Mascarpone, Bitter Chocolate

Selection of English and French Cheeses
Peter's Yard Crackers, Chutney

Coffee Selection 

Black Coffee 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Espresso 

Irish Coffee 

Dessert Wine 

Château du Sueil Organic, Cérons, Bordeaux 

£10.00 




