## <u>Dessert Menu</u>

## **Desserts**

Amalfi Lemon Cheesecake Ginger, Honey, Caramelised White Chocolate	£10.00
Gariguette Strawberries Basil, Pistachio, Olive Oil	£10.00
Banana Tarte Tatin Bourbon Vanilla, Medjool Dates	£9.00
Hazelnut Dacquoise Praline, Malted Milk, Irish Cream	£10.00
Rum Baba Espresso, Mascarpone, Bitter Chocolate	£10.00
Selection of English and French Cheeses Peter's Yard Crackers, Chutney	£13.00
Coffee Selection	
Black Coffee	£3.55
Latte	£3.95
Cappuccino	£3.95
Espresso	£3.55
Irish Coffee	£8.95
Dessert Wine	
Château du Sueil Organic, Cérons, Bordeaux	£15.00